TP0503-SERIES
TP 0503 K
A B    C  D
10%, M= 20% K=
-
H 100=10.0
4. Schematic Diagram
5. Materials

5776 45.36 0.659 0.661
6408 55.08 0.606 0.627
8507 66.42 0.55 0.544
2946 97.2 0.451 0.441
4796 121.5 0.408 0.413
6468 145.8 0.373 0.391
2032 178.2 0.335 0.338
523 218.7 0.302 0.316
4309 267.3 0.274 0.271
7944 315.9 0.251 0.258
2582 380.7 0.23 0.219
8 453.6 0.211 0.207
6558 550.8 0.19 0.195
0035 664.2 0.174 0.167
10.2712 810 0.157 0.157
TP0503-R56M  0.56 0.
TP0503-1R0M  1 0.
TP0503-1R2M  1.2 0.
TP0503-1R5M  1.5
TP0503-1R8M  1.8
TP0503-2R2M  2.2 0.
 2.7 0.TP0503-2R7M
TP0503-3R3M  3.3 0.
TP0503-3R9M  3.9 0.
TP0503-4R7M  4.7 0.
TP0503-5R6M  5.6 0.
TP0503-6R8M  6.8 0.
TP0503-8R2M  8.2 0.
TP0503-100K  10 0.
TP0503-120K  12 0.
TP0503-150K  15 0.
TP0503-180K  18 0.
TP0503-220K  22 0.
TP0503-270K  27 0.
TP0503-330K  33 0.
TP0503-390K  39 0.
TP0503-470K  47 0.
TP0503-560K  56 0.
TP0503-680K  68 0.
 82 0.TP0503-820K
TP0503-101K  100 0.9796 81 0.496 0.507
TP0503-121K 120 1.
TP0503-151K  150 1.
TP0503-181K  180 1.
TP0503-221K  220 2.
TP0503-271K  270 2.
TP0503-331K  330 3.
TP0503-391K  390 3.
TP0503-471K  470 5.
TP0503-561K  560 5.881
TP0503-681K  680 6.
TP0503-821K  820 9.
TP0503-102K  1000
7. Reliability Test Conditions
Item  Required Characteristics  Test Method / Condition
Environmental tests
High